
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY; Date
Recorded= 2018; Date Recorded= 2018/05;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201805080001
57380

05/08/2018
02:58:40

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GIBSON
AARON L

Instr
#:20151230000
443870

201805110001
64090

05/11/2018
03:34:23

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WHATLEY
MARY D

Instr
#:20150804000
267160

201805310001
91150

05/31/2018
02:50:55

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DUFFY
DONNA
DARDEN

Instr
#:20140422000
117340

201805240001
80010

05/24/2018
08:13:20

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FECIK
MICHELLE T

Instr
#:20171010000
368490

201805250001
84580

05/25/2018
02:44:24

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HEFTY
JOSHUA D

48 72 Lot#:39 Lot:A
Book:48 Pg:72
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 1A
RESURVEY
NO 1

201805010001
47160

05/01/2018
01:01:47

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK 6 28 Instr
#:20120618000
213270

Lot#:110
Book:6 Pg:28
Sub:INDIAN
HIGHLANDS
THIRD
ADDITION

201805090001
58330

05/09/2018
10:40:34

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HANDLEY
WILLIAM

34 67 Lot#:1726
Book:34 Pg:67
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE 6

201805140001
64950

05/14/2018
09:50:08

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE NICHOLS
BARA

22 36 Lot#:1146
Book:22 Pg:36
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
11TH SECTOR
PHASE II

201805220001
76970

05/22/2018
01:15:40

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE STRICKLAND
CHRISTOPHE
R B

33 25 Lot#:375
Book:33 Pg:25
Sub:FOREST
LAKES
SECTOR 4
FINAL PLAT

201805300001
87730

05/30/2018
07:06:20

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE LEONARD
LAWRENCE

6 47 Lot#:2 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:47
Sub:MISSION
HILLS 1ST
SECTOR

201805230001
79620

05/23/2018
03:20:55

FRANKLIN
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE GIBSON
DEREK KEITH

8 116 Lot#:74 Book:8
Pg:116
Sub:BROKEN
BOW 1ST
ADDITION 1ST
PHASE


