Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2018/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201805080001 57380	05/08/2018 02:58:40	FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GIBSON AARON L					Instr #:20151230000 443870	
201805110001 64090	05/11/2018 03:34:23	FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WHATLEY MARY D					Instr #:20150804000 267160	
201805310001 91150	05/31/2018 02:50:55	FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DUFFY DONNA DARDEN					Instr #:20140422000 117340	
201805240001 80010	05/24/2018 08:13:20	FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FECIK MICHELLE T					Instr #:20171010000 368490	
201805250001 84580	05/25/2018 02:44:24	FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HEFTY JOSHUA D			48	72		Lot#:39 Lot:A Book:48 Pg:72 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 1A RESURVEY NO 1
201805010001 47160	05/01/2018 01:01:47	FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC BANK			6	28	Instr #:20120618000 213270	Lot#:110 Book:6 Pg:28 Sub:INDIAN HIGHLANDS THIRD ADDITION
201805090001 58330	05/09/2018 10:40:34	FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HANDLEY WILLIAM			34	67		Lot#:1726 Book:34 Pg:67 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE 6
201805140001 64950	05/14/2018 09:50:08	FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NICHOLS BARA			22	36		Lot#:1146 Book:22 Pg:36 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 11TH SECTOR PHASE II
201805220001 76970	05/22/2018 01:15:40	FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STRICKLAND CHRISTOPHE R B			33	25		Lot#:375 Book:33 Pg:25 Sub:FOREST LAKES SECTOR 4 FINAL PLAT
201805300001 87730	05/30/2018 07:06:20	FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEONARD LAWRENCE			6	47		Lot#:2 Blk:3 Book:6 Pg:47 Sub:MISSION HILLS 1ST SECTOR
201805230001 79620	05/23/2018 03:20:55	FRANKLIN AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GIBSON DEREK KEITH			8	116		Lot#:74 Book:8 Pg:116 Sub:BROKEN BOW 1ST ADDITION 1ST PHASE